

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil) No(s)74/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2004 in CC No. 594/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

P. NARAYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RACHEL CHATERJI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. For amending the cause title)
(With Office report)

Date: 10/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Gulnar, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. No.2 is allowed.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master