

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).74/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2004 in CC No. 594/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

P. NARAYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RACHEL CHATERJI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLearned counsel for the petitioners wants to file an
application for amendment of the cause title of the special leave
petition. Accordingly, three weeks' time is granted for the purpose.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master